
‘Nobody else is quite like me’ 

Diary Dates 2023-24 
 

 
 Friday 22nd September – School Photos 
 Friday 29th September - PTA September social 4 – 7 pm 
 
 Tuesday 3rd October – Parents’ Evening 3.30 – 6.30pm 
 Thursday 5th October – Parents’ Evening 3.30 – 6.30pm 
 Thursday 19th October – PTA Discos 

 
 Wednesday 9th November – ‘STEM’ day (a combined Computing, Science and Maths curriculum day) 

 
 Thursday 7th December – Year 2 Christmas Performance (2pm)  
 Tuesday 12th December – Reception Christmas Performance (2.30pm) 
 Thursday 14th December – Year 1 Christmas Performance (2pm) 
 Thursday 14th December – Year 5 & 6 Lowry Theatre Christmas Visit 
 Monday 18th December – Year 3 Christmas Performance (2pm) 
 Tuesday 19th December – Year 4 Christmas Performance (2pm) 

 
 Monday 5th February – Young Voices 

 
 Tuesday 5th March – Parents’ Evening 3.30 – 6.30pm 
 Thursday 7th March – Parents Evening 3.30 – 6.30pm 
 Friday 8th March – World Book Day  

 
 w/b 13th May – KS2 SATs week 

 
 w/b 10th June – Year 1 Phonics Screening 
 w/b 10th June - Year 4 Multiplication Check 

 
 w/b 24th June – Sports Week 
 Friday 28th 28th June – Sports Days 

 
 Thursday 11th July – Year 6 Leavers Performance 5.30pm 
 Monday 15th July - Open Evening 3.30 – 6.30pm 
 Tuesday 16th July – End of year Reports out 
 Thursday 18th July – Year 6 Leavers Party 
 

o Educational and Residential Visits, as well as any in-school workshops linked to the termly themes, 
will be confirmed throughout the year within classes and year groups. 

o Additional curriculum days and events will be celebrated throughout the year, such as Children’s 
Mental health day, Anti-bullying week, Black History month, Safer internet day and many more! 

 
Further additional dates throughout the year will be communicated when they are confirmed. 


